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Anlage
Muhlenweg, 77955 Ettenheim
T 07822-5245 F 07822-895664 tc-ettenheim@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Sosnovski, Maxim

Jugendwart/in

Kramer, Maike
T 01749060026 maike.kraemer32@gmail.com
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Damen 1

MF: Lena Kobele
m 017631665510; lena-koebele@web.de
Damen 2

MF: Carolin Buhler
m 017661331196; c.buehler97@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schwendenmann, Kerstin
Kréamer, Maike
Schwarz, Tamara

Kettnerova, Klara (CZE gA)
Furtwangler, Petra (CZE gA)

Knobel, Sabine
Kobele, Lena
Bumen, llka

Hracovéa, Radka (CZE gA)

Krumm, Andrea
Wasmer, Hanna
Biihrer, Nicole

Horejsi, Karolina (CZE gA)

Sosnovsky, Milena
Bihler, Carolin
Munz, Elina
Wasmut, Leonie
Gopper, Stefanie
Stern, Laura

Muller, Tatjana
Schultheil, Sina
Balschbach, Kathrin
Wentland, Evelin
Greber, Lisa
Darras, Marion (FRA gA)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28307364
20050646
28208193
29451230
27602968
28401172
29502631
20400344
27500506
29851380
20554601
29502518
29861810
20751356
29755870
29353408
20661747
28552672
29752940
28350620
29354714
29862866
29759106
29601350
28653184

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
26 Guhe, Smilla 20751355
27 Hummel, Isabella 29401123
28 Stec, Jennifer 29153401
29 Hammerle, Maike 29758759
30 Schdéchlin, Sandra 28750580
31 Hofer, Mia 20400339
LK DR Info 32 Buruiana, Alexandra 29000268
LK5,8 33 Kimmig, Theresa 29502627
LK8,2 34 Armbruster, Amelie 20461741
LK8,8 35 Gassmann, Martina 26401162
LK9,3 36 Hagen, Jasmin 29254152
LK9,5 37 Brandli-Muller, Theresia 29356025
LK12,4 38 Wolters, Linda 28500031
LK14,0 39 Furtwangler, Natalie 29850311
LK14,4 40 Kochel, Petra 28451944
LK14,8 41 Walz, Julia 29200274
LK15,1 42 Andlauer, Alica 29550390
LK15,1 43 Andlauer, Lena 29750272
LK16,4 44 Andlauer, Melina 29350411
LK16,5 45 Walz, Luisa 29500233
LK17,4 46 Haller, Sina 20451103
LK18,7 47 Oswald, Nina 20400365
LK19,0 48 Stelter, Janna 20500141
LK19,2 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK24,0
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK21,5
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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